
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199407280002
36701

07/28/1994
02:16:41

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
JANET

199312130003
99381

199407180002
25341

07/18/1994
02:31:40

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SALES,
SYLVESTER

199407180002
25461

07/18/1994
02:44:11

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPORTS,
WILLIAM R

199407180002
25471

07/18/1994
02:44:12

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCLOUD,
CLARISSA

199407180002
25521

07/18/1994
02:44:18

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TYUS,
RONNIE

199407180002
25561

07/18/1994
02:44:37

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GUERRA,
MERCEDES S

199407180002
25551

07/18/1994
02:44:21

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODEN, LINDA
GAIL

199407180002
25591

07/18/1994
02:44:40

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLBERT,
KARLA
DENISE

199407180002
25621

07/18/1994
02:44:43

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPEIGNER,
JEROME

199407180002
25611

07/18/1994
02:44:42

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORELAND,
JANICE

199407180002
25601

07/18/1994
02:44:41

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON,
ROBERT LEE

199407180002
25651

07/18/1994
02:44:46

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HORTON,
DENNIS J

199407180002
25761

07/18/1994
03:00:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAPPLE,
BETTY JEAN

199407180002
25721

07/18/1994
03:00:52

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIMES, J T

199407180002
25801

07/18/1994
03:01:04

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPORTS,
SHERRY

199408080002
47281

08/08/1994
12:19:13

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RHINE, ANNIE
BELL

199408080002
47411

08/08/1994
12:35:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SNELL,
GWENDOLYN

199408260002
64651

08/26/1994
08:55:23

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES DAVENPORT,
SHEILA KAY

199408120002
51801

08/12/1994
09:06:17

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RHINE,
BRENDA



199408120002
51841

08/12/1994
09:06:21

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORELAND,
CHARLES E

199408290002
67461

08/29/1994
12:57:04

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES COTTRELL,
HARRYL

199311150003
61801

199408300002
68051

08/30/1994
10:24:14

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STROZIER,
DEBBIE
MARCUS

199408300002
68061

08/30/1994
10:24:15

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARDIN,
RICHARD
THOMAS

199408300002
68531

08/30/1994
12:16:48

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES RHINE,
ELNORA

199310220003
29591

199409220002
89011

09/22/1994
10:26:55

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
TERESA F

199409220002
89021

09/22/1994
10:26:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TYES,
DELOISE
WOODS

199409220002
89031

09/22/1994
10:26:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLEMAN,
CARLOS
RANDALL

199409220002
89091

09/22/1994
10:39:40

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOZEMAN,
CANDACE

199409220002
89101

09/22/1994
10:39:41

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOPER,
SHEILA F

199409140002
81631

09/14/1994
10:16:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE

Grantor RELEASES WAKEFIELD,
BETTY R

199210050002
21631


