Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 19	94; Name	= SHELB\	COUNT	Y HEALTH	CARE;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199407280002 36701	07/28/1994 02:16:41	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, JANET					199312130003 99381	·
199407180002 25341	07/18/1994 02:31:40	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SALES, SYLVESTER						
199407180002 25461	07/18/1994 02:44:11	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPORTS, WILLIAM R						
199407180002 25471	07/18/1994 02:44:12	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCLOUD, CLARISSA						
199407180002 25521	07/18/1994 02:44:18	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TYUS, RONNIE						
199407180002 25561	07/18/1994 02:44:37	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GUERRA, MERCEDES S						
199407180002 25551	07/18/1994 02:44:21	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ODEN, LINDA GAIL						
199407180002 25591	07/18/1994 02:44:40	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLBERT, KARLA DENISE						
199407180002 25621	07/18/1994 02:44:43	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPEIGNER, JEROME						
199407180002 25611	07/18/1994 02:44:42	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORELAND, JANICE						
199407180002 25601	07/18/1994 02:44:41	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON, ROBERT LEE						
199407180002 25651	07/18/1994 02:44:46	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HORTON, DENNIS J						
199407180002 25761	07/18/1994 03:00:58	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAPPLE, BETTY JEAN						
199407180002 25721	07/18/1994 03:00:52	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIMES, J T						
199407180002 25801	07/18/1994 03:01:04	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPORTS, SHERRY						
199408080002 47281	08/08/1994 12:19:13	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RHINE, ANNIE BELL						
199408080002 47411	08/08/1994 12:35:03	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SNELL, GWENDOLYN						
199408260002 64651	08/26/1994 08:55:23	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVENPORT, SHEILA KAY						
199408120002 51801	08/12/1994 09:06:17	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RHINE, BRENDA						

199408120002 51841	08/12/1994 09:06:21	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORELAND, CHARLES E				
199408290002 67461	08/29/1994 12:57:04	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	COTTRELL, HARRYL			199311150003 61801	
199408300002 68051	08/30/1994 10:24:14	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STROZIER, DEBBIE MARCUS				
199408300002 68061	08/30/1994 10:24:15	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARDIN, RICHARD THOMAS				
199408300002 68531	08/30/1994 12:16:48	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	RHINE, ELNORA			199310220003 29591	
199409220002 89011	09/22/1994 10:26:55	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, TERESA F				
199409220002 89021	09/22/1994 10:26:56	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TYES, DELOISE WOODS				
199409220002 89031	09/22/1994 10:26:57	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLEMAN, CARLOS RANDALL				
199409220002 89091	09/22/1994 10:39:40	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOZEMAN, CANDACE				
199409220002 89101	09/22/1994 10:39:41	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOPER, SHEILA F				
199409140002 81631	09/14/1994 10:16:38	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE	Grantor	RELEASES	WAKEFIELD, BETTY R			199210050002 21631	